
Barware
Rubber Bar Matting 24 x 3? (61 x 8cm)
F62000-000000-B01012

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, these flexible rubber bar mats are
designed to be used for drinks preparation by bar tenders and baristas.

Durable high quality rubber
 - Collects liquids between rubber fingers keeping base of glass dry
 - Dishwasher Safe

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Bar Accessories

Brand Utopia

Material Rubber

Dimensions 610 x 82 x 15 mm

Launched 2016

Outer Barcode 5060020687747

Inner Barcode 5056645513721

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 3924100090

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

15

610

82

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0164

0.5809

3.8

4.5

107

720

212

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

648

54

6

9
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